
 
Lettings Charges – from 1 September 2024 

 
 

Facility  Standard Hourly 
Rate  

Regular Hirers 
Rate  

Sports 
Development Rate  

Indoor Sports Facilities  
 

Sports Hall  £57.50  £43.50  £29.00  

1/2 Sports Hall  £31.50  £24.50  £15.50  

Dance/Aerobics 
Studio  

£25.50  £20.00  £13.00  

Activity Hall  £24.50  £18.50  £13.00  

Outdoor Sports Facilities  
 

Grass Football Pitch  £49.00  £37.50  £24.00  

Grass Field Training 
Area  

£26.00  £20.00  £13.50  

Netball Courts  £28.00  £22.00  £14.00  

Other Facilities  
 

Theatre*  £53.50  £43.00  n/a  

Music Suite (2 
rooms; digital piano)  

£37.50  £30.00  n/a  

Drama Studio  £22.00  £18.00  n/a  

Café area  £20.00  £15.50  n/a  

Library  £20.00  £15.50  n/a  

Hums Block 
Social/Perf Arts 
Area  

£20.00  £15.50  n/a  

Classroom 
(ordinary)  

£14.00  £11.50  n/a  

Classroom 
(specialist)  

£22.50  £18.50  n/a  

Other Charges  
Cleaning (based on 
2 hours)  
 

£22.00  n/a  n/a  

Astroturf Sports Pitch  
Full Pitch  
Half Pitch  
 
Youth Groups and Sports 
Development  
(All day Sunday and 
18.00-19.00 Mon-Fri)  
 
Full Pitch  
Half Pitch  
 
Hockey Club  
 

Sep - Apr  
£81.00  
£42.50  
 
 
 
 
 
 
£39.50  
£26.50  
 
£57.00  
 

May-Aug  
£28.50  
£22.50  
 
 
 
 
 
 
£14.50  
£11.50  
 
£29.00  
 



 
Lettings Charges – from 1 September 2024 

 

3G Sports Pitch  

Commercial rate  

Full pitch  

Half pitch  

Community rate  

Full Pitch  

Half Pitch  

Partner rate  

Full Pitch  

Half Pitch  

  

Sep - Apr  

  

£104.00  
£62.00  

  

£88.50  

£52.00  

  

£78.00  

£41.50  

  

May-Aug  

  

£62.00  

£31.00  

  

£57.00  

£26.00  

  

£52.00  

£26.00  

Match Fees  

5v5 (1 hour)  

7v7 (1 hour)  

9v9 (1 hour 30 minutes)  

11v11 (2 hours)  

  

£26.00  

£52.00  

£62.50  

£98.50  

  

  

 


