Lettings Charges – from 1 September 2024

Facility	Standa Rate	ard Hourly	Regular Hirer Rate	'S	Sports Development Rate	
Indoor Sports Facilities						
Sports Hall	£57.50		£43.50		£29.00	
1/2 Sports Hall	£31.50		£24.50		£15.50	
Dance/Aerobics Studio	£25.50		£20.00		£13.00	
Activity Hall	£24.50		£18.50		£13.00	
Outdoor Sports Faci	lities					
Grass Football Pitch	£49.00		£37.50		£24.00	
Grass Field Training Area	£26.00		£20.00		£13.50	
Netball Courts	£28.00		£22.00		£14.00	
Other Facilities						
Theatre*	£53.50		£43.00		n/a	
Music Suite (2 rooms; digital piano)	£37.50		£30.00		n/a	
Drama Studio	£22.00		£18.00		n/a	
Café area	£20.00		£15.50		n/a	
Library	£20.00		£15.50		n/a	
Hums Block Social/Perf Arts Area	£20.00		£15.50		n/a	
Classroom (ordinary)	£14.00		£11.50		n/a	
Classroom (specialist)	£22.50		£18.50		n/a	
Other Charges Cleaning (based on 2 hours)	£22.00		n/a		n/a	
Astroturf Sports Pito	:h	Sep - Apr		May-Aug		
Full Pitch		£81.00		£28.50		
Half Pitch		£42.50		£22.50)	
Youth Groups and S Development (All day Sunday and 18.00-19.00 Mon-Fri)	-					
Full Pitch Half Pitch		£39.50 £26.50		£14.50 £11.50		
Hockey Club		£57.00		£29.00)	

Lettings Charges – from 1 September 2024

3G Sports Pitch	Sep - Apr	May-Aug
Commercial rate		
Full pitch	£104.00	£62.00
Half pitch	£62.00	£31.00
Community rate		
Full Pitch	£88.50	£57.00
Half Pitch	£52.00	£26.00
Partner rate		
Full Pitch	£78.00	£52.00
Half Pitch	£41.50	£26.00
Match Fees		
5v5 (1 hour)	£26.00	
7v7 (1 hour)	£52.00	
9v9 (1 hour 30 minutes)	£62.50	
11v11 (2 hours)	£98.50	